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07.05.2025	AC. Yr.:2025-2026
FIRST YEAR OF UG PROGRAMS: ADMISSION SCHEDULE
All the learners seeking claim for the admissions are hereby informed  to fill Pre-Admission Online Enrolment COMPULSORILY on university website https://mu.ac.in/admission to consider  the claim under merit lists. Visit to college website www.tcsc.edu.in for more details about fee structure, online admission support, various programs and eligibility. Offline Admission forms are opened for sale (Rs 250/-) and Helpdesk has been set for counseling in the college campus.
ADMISSION SCHEDULE:
	Sale of admission Forms
(Offline)
	Thursday 8th May, 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025 (up to 1.00 p.m.)

	Pre admission Online Enrolment on university website:
https://mu.ac.in/admission 
	Thursday 8th May, 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025 (up to 1.00 p.m.)

	Offline Submission of Admission forms along with Pre-Enrolment form(MANDATORY)
	Thursday 8th May, 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025 (up to 1.00 p.m.)
(In house and Minority quota admission (Offline) are in Progress during the Period.)

	First Merit List
	Tuesday 27th May 2025 (11.00 AM)

	Offline Verification of Documents and  Payment of Fees(with Undertaking
Form)
	Wednesday 28th May, 2025 to Friday 30th May,2025 (up to 3.00pm)

	Second Merit List
	Saturday 31st May, 2025 (7.00pm)

	Offline Verification of Documents and Offline  Payment of Fees
	Monday 2nd June, 2025 to Wednesday 4th June, 2025 (up to 3.00pm)

	Third Merit List
	Thursday 5th June, 2025 (7.00pm)

	Offline Verification of Documents and Offline Payment of Fees
	Friday 6th June,2025 to Tuesday 10th June, 2025

	Commencement o f Classes/Orientation
	Friday 13th June, 2025


All admissions to the First Year of Degree Programs/Academics activities will be as per the guidelines of NEP 2020.
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